FOR 2024

T OF PARAMUS

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 46 PARAMUS

VALUE
45,819,800

NET TAXABLE
6,486,946,000

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

45,819,800
6,486,946,000

0

3,491,625,500

45,819,800
2,995,320,500

95
8,120

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

600

734,

<<t

[olee]

[olee]

00

5,796,189,220

1,844,080

2,322,479,700 3,475,553,600 5,798,033,300

489

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,844,080 12,331,657,420

6,967,913,700 12,333,501,500

5,365,587,800

8,712

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

1,583,515,700

0

665,779,100 1,583,515,700

917,736,600

258

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 04/01/24

JAMES ANZEVINO

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 04/01/24

JAMES ANZEVINO

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME 04/01/24

DAWNMARIE MCCARTHY
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEW JERSEY
D4 2371842

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 03, 2028







